
Hornsea Sailing Club Sail Training Scheme
The Hornsea Pirates

2019
Training Programme

Candidates should be aged between 8 and 14 years at the time of the course.
Entry to any course is by application and paying a Family membership of Hornsea Sailing Club (currently £60) plus 
£40 per child.
A parent or nominated adult carer is expected to accompany each candidate while training - opportunities will be 
made for the parents to accompany the course on the water, learn to sail themselves or drive a safety boat.

Course 6/1 Course 6/2 Course 6/3 Course 6/4

10am - 1pm
                                        15hrs

10am - 1pm                    
                                          15hrs

10am - 1pm                                
                                       15hrs

10am -1pm   
                                         15hrs

Monday 29th July Monday 5th August Monday 12th August Monday 19th August

Tuesday 30th July Tuesday 6th August Tuesday 13th August Tuesday 20th August

Wednesday 31st July Wednesday 7th August Wednesday 14th August Wednesday 21st August

Thursday 1st August Thursday 8th August Thursday 15th August Thursday 22nd August

Friday 2nd August Friday 9th August Friday 16th August Friday 23rd August

Contact   Stephen Sharp   phone 01964 536273  or email <ssharp3749@btinternet.com>

mailto:ssharp3749@btinternet.com

